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Paige Shupp 

Palmerton  ‘19 

GPA:   3.5 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  OF/P 

Academic Interests:  

Accounting 

pshupp10@gmail.com 

Contact: Coach Janae Matos 

stjam27@moravian.edu 

(610) 216-7790 

Emily  Stuhldreher 

Northampton ‘19 

GPA:  3.2 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  OF 

Academic Interests:  

Early Childhood Education 

emily_stuhldreher@yahoo.com 

Madison Biechy 

Northampton ‘20 

GPA:  4.125 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  P/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Education/Math 

biechy2@gmail.com 

Shylynn Cordero 

Bethlehem Catholic ‘20 

GPA:  2.8 

Bats/Throws:  L/R 

Positions:  2B/OF/U 

Academic Interests:  

Sports Management 

shylynnc23@gmail.com 

Madison Fraley 

Northampton ‘20 

GPA:  3.829 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  C/3B/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Education  

madisonfraley2020@gmail.com 

Emily Silberman 

Salisbury ‘20 

GPA:  3.7 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  P/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Psychology 

esilberman55@outlook.com 

Ren Herschman 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.7 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  2B/SS/OF 

Academic Interests:  

Sports Medicine/Education 

renherschman2021@gmail.com 

Kendyll Strohl 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.6 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  SS/3B 

Academic Interests:  

Sprorts Management/Business 

kstrohl21@yahoo.com 

Katelyn Stuhldreher 

Northampton ‘21 

GPA:  3.994 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  SS/2B/P 

Academic Interests:  

Sports Medicine/Education 

katelyn.stuhldreher@yahoo.com 

Marcie Silberman 

Salisbury ‘22 

GPA:  3.9 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  C/3B/1B 

Academic Interests:  

Art 

msilberman66@outlook.com 

Lily Stuhldreher 

Northampton ‘22 

GPA:  4.0 

Bats/Throws:  R/R 

Positions:  2B/OF/3B 

Academic Interests:  

Sports Medicine 

stuhldreherlily@yahoo.com 

Players profiles  

are also available at: 

lvphantomsfastpitch.com/18U/ 


